ULU

Private functions catered for at ULU
(incl. parties, graduations & Christmas)
Please contact the Conference Office on

020 7664 2021/2020
www.ulumeetingrooms.co.uk

Don’t forget the amazing bar offers

from 5pm onwards
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drinks’

Teas from the London Tea Company:

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Flavoured Herbal Tea

Choice of:
Blackcurrent, Raspberry & Cinammon
Vanilla Chai | Green Tropical Detox

£1.00
£1.00
£1.50

Rooibos Vanilla | Spearmint & Strawberry

Lemongrass, Ginger & Citrus Fruits

Fairtrade & Organic Coffee:

Reg

Espresso £1.00
Double Espresso £1.50
Macchiato £1.00
Americano £1.20
Cappuccino £1.20
Caffe Latte £1.20
Caffe Mocha £1.30
Flat White £1.70
Extra Shot

Syrup Shot

Classic Hot Chocolate
Add Whipped Cream for an extra...

Bottled Water

Coke (330ml can)

Sprite (330ml can)

J20 (275ml btl) Choice of flavours available

Lrg

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.80

50p
40p

£1.80
20p

80p
80p
80p
£1.50

toasted|tascalbread

It’s easy to order yourself a tasty
toasted tasca bread:

Choose your type of bread...
Plain | Multi-Grain | Red Onion | Caesar

Choose your delicious filling...

Breakfast Buster £2.95

Bacon, Egg, Sausage & Tomato

Brie, Tomato & Basil Pesto (V) £2.75

Served with a salad garnish

Cheddar Cheese & Caramelized Red Onion (v) £2.50

Served with a salad garnish

Three Bean Mediterranean Veg Chilli & Cheese (v) £2.50
Served with a salad garnish

Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Melt £2.50

Served with a salad garnish

Chicken Club with Bacon & Cheese (h) £3.45

Served with a salad garnish

BBQ Chicken & Cheddar Melt (h) £2.95

Served with a salad garnish

Chilli Con Carne & Cheddar Cheese (h) £2.95

Served with a salad garnish
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheddar Melt £2.95
Served with a salad garnish

Enjoy your meal!

(v) suitable for vegetarians
(h) Halal



