### ULU

ULU

Private functions catered for at ULU (incl. parties, graduations & Christmas) Please contact the Conference Office on

020 7664 2021/2020

www.ulumeetingrooms.co.uk

Don't forget the amazing bar offers from 5pm onwards



MONDAY





TUESDAY





25% OFF WEDNESDAY





THURSDAY



CARLSBERG, GAYMERS & COORS LIGHT, CORONA, PERONI, HEINEKEN & MILLER, ANY SPIRIT & MIXER

gallery coffee bar menu

**MONDAY - FRIDAY DURING TERM** 





## drinks

### **Teas from the London Tea Company:**

English Breakfast £1.00
Earl Grey £1.00
Flavoured Herbal Tea £1.50

Choice of:

Blackcurrent, Raspberry & Cinammon Vanilla Chai | Green Tropical Detox Rooibos Vanilla | Spearmint & Strawberry Lemongrass, Ginger & Citrus Fruits

### Fairtrade & Organic Coffee:

		Reg	Lrg
Espresso		£1.00	-
Double Espresso		£1.50	-
Macchiato		£1.00	£1.60
Americano		£1.20	£1.60
Cappuccino		£1.20	£1.60
Caffe Latte		£1.20	£1.60
Caffe Mocha		£1.30	£1.80
Flat White		£1.70	-
Extra Shot			E0n
			50p
Syrup Shot			40p
Classic Hot Chocolate			£1.80
Add Whipped Cream for an extra			20p
Bottled Water			80p
Coke (330ml can)			80p
Sprite (330ml can)			80p
J2O (275ml btl) Choice of flavours available			£1.50

# toasted tasca bread

### It's easy to order yourself a tasty toasted tasca bread:

#### Step 1:

Choose your type of bread...

Plain | Multi-Grain | Red Onion | Caesar

### Step 2:

#### Choose your delicious filling...

Breakfast Buster Bacon, Egg, Sausage & Tomato	£2.95
Brie, Tomato & Basil Pesto (v) Served with a salad garnish	£2.75
Cheddar Cheese & Caramelized Red Onion (v) Served with a salad garnish	£2.50
Three Bean Mediterranean Veg Chilli & Cheese (v) Served with a salad garnish	£2.50
Honey Roasted Ham & Cheese Melt Served with a salad garnish	£2.50
Chicken Club with Bacon & Cheese (h) Served with a salad garnish	£3.45
BBQ Chicken & Cheddar Melt (h) Served with a salad garnish	£2.95
Chilli Con Carne & Cheddar Cheese (h) Served with a salad garnish	£2.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheddar Melt Served with a salad garnish	£2.95

### Step 3:

Enjoy your meal!

(v) suitable for vegetarians (h) Halal